## **Dashing Dachshunds**

881 Elizabeth Dr. Hamilton, OH 45013 (513) 349-9794



## SALES CONTRACT

Date of Birth:		Total Price \$:		
Gender:		Deposit \$:		
Color:		Balance Due at Purchase:		
Other Terms:				
Buyer Name:				
Buyer Address:				
"Dashing Dachshunds" guarantees against hereditary or congenital defects that could result in death or inability				
to function as a pet for one year from date of birth. Buyer is responsible to have puppy examined within seven				
days of receipt of the puppy from licensed vet. The buyer must also notify "Dashing Dachshunds" within 48				
hours of the exam of any identified health issues. Buyer is responsible for all routine preventative care, safety				
and well-being of the puppy. "Dashing Dachshunds" is not responsible for medical expenses incurred at any				

Guarantee is as follows: The purchased puppy must show a congenital defect within its first year of life.

"Dashing Dachshunds" must be notified within two days of receipt of the result from a licensed vet along with applicable lab and/or x-rays. "Dashing Dachshunds" must receive a written diagnosis from a certified vet within 5 days of the diagnosis of a congenital defect. Buyer will return the puppy to "Dashing Dachshunds" at their own expense, puppy will be replaced with one of equal or greater value when one becomes available.

Buyer is responsible for any expenses incurred during this replacement process. Any medical issues that are the result of accident, injury or neglect are not coved in this guarantee.

time. Puppy ownership requires appropriate care, housing, premium food and periodic visits to a licensed vet.

The intent of this contract is to make certain that you have a healthy, wonderful new family member for years to come. We appreciate your faith and trust in letting us be part of this amazing process in sharing our babies with you.

Buyer's Signature and Date	Breeder's Signature and Date
I have read and accept the terms of this contract	No Refunds in part or whole.
with you.	